2025 ND State Shoot
HOA

Residents

Name

Score

Status

Jason Folvag

948

Shoot Off (Winner 49)

Resident L1 Champions

Patrick J. Bosh

948

Shoot Off (47)

Champion

Resident L2 Champions

Mariah Sue Knutson

903

Winner

Champion

Resident SJ Champions
Champion
Resident J Champions

Champion

Resident JG Champions

Champion

Resident SBV Champions

Champion
Resident V Champions
Champion

Resident SRV Champions

Champion

Melissa R. Woodworth

Tucker Benson

Austin L. Trzpuc

Jacob A. Gerszewski

Perry L. Weiner

Brian Mohler

Greg Vaage

768

904

926

911

927

896

905

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner




Resident Class AA Champions

Champion Patrick J. Bosh 948 |Winner
Resident Class A Champions
Champion Chris D. Morstad 926 |Winner
Resident Class B Champions
Champion Matthew B. Knutson 912 |[Winner
Resident Class C Champions
Champion Maddie Fischer 886 |Winner
Resident Class D Champions

Champion Corey M. Mathies 872 |Winner




2025 ND State Shoot

HOA

Non-Residents

Trophy
Non Resident Champion
Champion

Non Resident L1 Champions

Champion

Non Resident .2 Champions

Champion
Non Resident SJ Champions

Champion

Non Resident J Champions

Champion

Non Resident JG Champions

Champion

Non Resident SBV Champions

Champion

Name

Patrick R. Lamont

Melissa J. Knudson

Kimberly K. Ideen

Aidin J. Payonk

Eli Okeson

Tim M. Reed

Non Resident V Champions

Champion

Non Resident SRV Champions

Champion

Robert Lamont

Randy P. Cook

Hayden B. Congdon

Score

963

826

903

901

954

941

906

Status

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner




