# 2025 ND State Shoot

# HOA

# Residents

Trophy	Name	Score	Status
Resident Champion			
Champion	Jason Folvag	948	Shoot Off (Winner 49)
	Patrick J. Bosh	948	Shoot Off (47)
Resident L1 Champions			
Champion	Mariah Sue Knutson	903	Winner
Resident L2 Champions			
Champion	Melissa R. Woodworth	768	Winner
Resident SJ Champions			
Champion	Tucker Benson	904	Winner
Resident J Champions			
Champion	Austin L. Trzpuc	926	Winner
Resident JG Champions			
Champion	Jacob A. Gerszewski	911	Winner
Resident SBV Champions			
Champion	Perry L. Weiner	927	Winner
Resident V Champions			
Champion	Brian Mohler	896	Winner
Resident SRV Champions			
Champion	Greg Vaage	905	Winner

Resident Class AA Champions			
Champion	Patrick J. Bosh	948	Winner
Resident Class A Champions			
Champion	Chris D. Morstad	926	Winner
Resident Class B Champions			
Champion	Matthew B. Knutson	912	Winner
Resident Class C Champions			
Champion	Maddie Fischer	886	Winner
Resident Class D Champions			
Champion	Corey M. Mathies	872	Winner

# 2025 ND State Shoot

# HOA

# Non-Residents

Trophy	Name	$\mathbf{Score}$	Status
Non Resident Champion			
Champion	Patrick R. Lamont	963	Winner
Non Resident L1 Champions			
Champion	Melissa J. Knudson	826	Winner
Non Resident L2 Champions			
Champion	Kimberly K. Ideen	903	Winner
Non Resident SJ Champions			
Champion	Aidin J. Payonk	920	Winner
Non Resident J Champions			
Champion	Eli Okeson	901	Winner
Non Resident JG Champions			
Champion	Hayden B. Congdon	882	Winner
Non Resident SBV Champions			
Champion	Tim M. Reed	954	Winner
Non Resident V Champions			
Champion	Robert Lamont	941	Winner
Non Resident SRV Champions			
Champion	Randy P. Cook	906	Winner